Item Description 

i) Mode of tendering 

e-Procurement System  

Cover-I: Online Techno-Commercial Bid  

Cover-II: Price Bid 

ii) Tender ID No. 2026_NHPC_ 896005 _1 

iii) Tender reference No.  NH/PP-II/P&C/Pkg. No. C-845/2026 

iv) Cost of bid document Rs 1770/- (Rupees One Thousand  Seven Hundred 

Seventy only) inclusive of GST @18% (in the form of 

Demand Draft favouring “NHPC Ltd.” payable at SBI 

Bhuntar. (Code 3633) 

Bank details for NEFT/RTGS is as below: 

Name of the beneficiary:  NHPC Ltd. 

Account No.: 11038719180 

IFSC Code:  SBIN0003633 

Address of the Bank:SBI, Bhuntar, Kullu, Himachal 

Pradesh, Pin-175125 

v) Bid Security (EMD) ₹ 16,92,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Ninety Two 

Thousand only) in the form of Demand 

Draft/NEFT/RTGS in favour of “NHPC Limited” 

payable at SBI Bhuntar. (Code 3633) or Bank 

Guarantee/Insurance Surety Bond in the name of NHPC 

Limited with address “NHPC Office Complex, Sector-

33, Faridabad, Haryana-121003  ( India)”  (Bank